
Technical Data Sheet
Ethanol Fuel Treatment and Stabilizer
Part Number 4685-6
Unit UPC  0 39101 00776 2 
Case UPC  0 39101 00777 9 

Physical Information

Regulatory Information

Shipping Information

Flash Point
Boiling Point
Specific Gravity
Appearance
Odor
Flammability
Plastic SafePlastic Safe
Propellant

VOC %
VOC category
Compliant for CA

Unit Weight
Fill Size
Units per Case
Case Weight
Case Cube
Cases Per Layer
Cases Per PalletCases Per Pallet
Pallet Weight
DOT Proper Shipping

Not Determined
Not Determined
Not Determined

 Colorless to Light Yellow
Kerosene

Highly Flammable
YesYes

Not Applicable

6.10 oz
6 fl oz
12

2.27 lbs
.22’
38
152152

345.04 lbs
  Consumer Commodity

Not Determined
Not Applicable

Yes


